SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Volumetric Troffer
Application
The UltraLED Volumetric Troffer is offered in two sizes (2'x2'
and 2'x4') and is ideal for illuminating offices, retail spaces,
hallways, multipurpose rooms and hospitality areas.
Benefits and Features

Installation
	— Luminaire lays in standard 15/16" and 9/16" T-grid ceilings.
Ordering Guide
VOLUME 4A / 0XX UNX D 8 XX / XX G / WH / Option
Product Name
VOLUME
Generation
4A
Wattage
026 = 26 Watts
034 = 34 Watts
Voltage
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
8 = >80
CCT
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Dimension
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
Mounting
G = Grid
Color
WH = White
 Blank = No option
E = Emergency Back-up
D = Daylight/Motion Sensor
 Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT) Lumens LPW
MTO* Options
60878 VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250 125 – –
60879 VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250 125 – –
60869 VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3250 125 – –
60870 VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3250 125 – –
60871 VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH 26 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3250 125 – –
60884 VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH/D 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250 125 MTO Sensor
60885 VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH/D 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250 125 MTO Sensor
60875 VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH/D 26 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3250 125 MTO Sensor
60876 VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH/D 26 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3250 125 MTO Sensor
60877 VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH/D 26 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3250 125 MTO Sensor
60858 VOLUME4A/034UNVD835/24G/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 4250 125 MTO Emergency
60857 VOLUME4A/034UNVD840/24G/WH/E 34 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 4250 125 MTO Emergency
60863 VOLUME4A/026UNVD835/22G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 3500K 3250 125 MTO Emergency
60864 VOLUME4A/026UNVD840/22G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 3250 125 MTO Emergency
60865 VOLUME4A/026UNVD850/22G/WH/E 26 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 3250 125 MTO Emergency
60881 VOLUME4A/034UNHD835/24G/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 4250 125 MTO –
60882 VOLUME4A/034UNHD840/24G/WH 34 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 4250 125 MTO –
60872 VOLUME4A/026UNHD835/22G/WH 26 120-347 0-10V >80 3500K 3250 125 MTO –
60873 VOLUME4A/026UNHD840/22G/WH 26 120-347 0-10V >80 4000K 3250 125 MTO –
60874 VOLUME4A/026UNHD850/22G/WH 26 120-347 0-10V >80 5000K 3250 125 MTO –
*Made To Order
Physical Information
Lamp
Description